
L.5.3 COMF1 

*4 
HAL ( FR ) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS JULY 23, 1970 

BY RESERVE CITY MEMBER BANKS WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED JULY 1, 1970 
(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES! 

* , y 

RESERVE CITY 
BANKS 

NEW . 
YORK 

CHICAGO 

OTHER RESERVE CITY BANKS 

TOTAL BOSTON NEW PHILA- CLEVE- RICH- ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. MINNE- KANSAS DALLAS SAN 
YORK DELPHIA LAND MOND LOUIS APOLIS CITY FRAN-

CISCO 

1.1 46.4 14.3 15.0 96.7 162.6 2.6 44.9 12.9 35.0 89.5 
1 2 I 1 5 2 1 2 1 3 3 
3 6 16 15 20 15 15 8 18 17 19 

105 312 77 66 301 157 17 118 33 137 622 
198 662 1,235 861 753 1,070 474 231 449 730 3,658 

1.0 14.9 18.6 22. B 32.1 103.7 15.4 38.1 38.4 25.5 14.4 
0.5 7.0 1.2 1. 7 12.8 15.2 0.5 19.4 2.9 4.8 2.4 

0 0 0 15 91 163 0 40 13 30 36 
0 0 0 1 4 2 0 1 1 2 I 

0 0 0 i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
( D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 3 I 2 
2 2 9 10 9 7 5 5 5 6 10 
1 4 7 5 10 5 10 2 10 10 7 

AMOUNjL jfr BORROWINGS 
NUMBCT|?OF BANKS INDEBTED 
T O T X NUMBER OF BANKS 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 
BORROWING BANKS 
ALL BANKS 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS 
ALL BANKS 

119.3 
4 

12 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% 
OR MORE OF REORD RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
t OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
IN ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 
10-12 WEEKS 
7-9 WEEKS 
1-6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

1,644 
5,106 

7.3 
2.3 

0 
1,247 

26 
1 

0 
0 
0 

0 
C 
0 
10 
2 

538.1 
23 

157 

2,019 
10,759 

26.7 
5.0 

405 
13 

0 
0 

11 
74 
72 

17.1 
1 
5 

74 
438 

23.1 
3.9 

17 
1 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
4 
1 

V Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all city member banks without regard to period of borrowing. 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. Data Production Section, 
(Less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0.) Percentages of less than .17= are denoted by 0.0. Division of Data Processing. Digitized for FRASER 

http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




