BY RESERVE CITY MEMBER BANKS----WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED JULY 1, 1970 (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES)

RES 05 010		RESERVE CITY		OTHER RESERVE CITY BANKS													
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED			HICAGO	TOTAL	BOSTON	NEW YORK	PHILA- DELPHIA	CL EVE- LAND	RICH- MOND	ATLANTA	CHICAGO		MINNE- APOLIS		DALLAS	SAN FRAN- CISCO	
AMOUNT BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	s	119.3 4 12	0 0 9	538.1 23 157	17.1 1 5	1.	1 46.4 1 2 3 6	14.3 1 16	15.0	5	162.6 2 15	2.6 1 15	44.9 2 8	12.9 1 18	3	89.5 3 19	
REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS ALL BANKS		1,644 5,106	0 1,247	2,019 10,759	74 438	10 19		77 1,235			157 1,070	17 474		33 449		622 3,658	
RATIO OF BORROWINGS TO REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS ALL BANKS	2 2	7.3 2.3	0	26.7 5.0	23.1	1.0					103.7 15.2	15.4 0.5		38.4 2.9		14.4 2.4	
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS		26 1	0	405 13	17 1		0 0 0 0			5 91 1 4	163 2	0		13 1	30	36 1	
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS % OF TOTAL BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS	\$	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0	0 0 0		0 0 0 0 0 0	0		0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0		0	0 0	
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED IN ALL OF PAST: 13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS 7-9 WEEKS 1-6 WEEKS ZERO WEEKS	-	0 0 0 10 2	0 0 0 5 4	0 0 11 74 72	0 0 0 4 1		0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2	0 0 9	, (0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9	0 0 3 7 5	0 0 0 5	0 1 5	- 5		0 0 2 10 7	

^{1/} Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all city member banks without regard to period of borrowing.

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands.

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than \$500,000 denoted by 0.

(Less than \$50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0.) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0.

Data Production Section, Division of Data Processing.